
Avago AFBR-79EQPZ-HT1 Fiche technique

Émetteur-récepteur Avago AFBR-79EQPZ-HT1 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm

AFBR-79EQPZ-HT1

Émetteur-récepteur Avago AFBR-79EQPZ-HT1 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ 850nm

Acheter maintenant

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://fr.genuinemodules.com/afbr-79eqpz-ht1
http://www.tcpdf.org

